

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No.	22067	Date 56-91
The undersigned	hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitar	y and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at	avery St S. S. 275' 1/wildwood E	Assessors' Plot 130B
Lot 803, to the r	Street public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	u St.
Street the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances		
of the City of New Bedford.		
		2101 20
Name of Property Owner: Taul Debott Tel. 995-1918		
Owner's Mailing Address: 35/6 Claushout and N.B. 4MA 02745		
If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, indicate that person's		
Name:		Tel.
Mailing Address:		322 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
and attach Letter of	Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	
	ONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INS	
Name:		Tel
Address:		
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIR	ED
If this connection	is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other	building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint N	Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
\		
	PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL AP	
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer system		
Industrial User D	Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Se	wer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
	TERMS	
a) Type of Pipe Reo	juired: PVCSAR-35	
	y and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe sys	stem exists in the street
	inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in t	
erty, before back		are surcevalid on private prop-
-	pection Fee of \$./\dagger\dagg	s where appli
		φ where appn-
cable, must accompany this application.		
e) Other requirements: Chap only - Pactof Jount System - to Replace refinith 20130 Used in le Roe for this lot (2013a to be used for		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-		
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.		
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner		
P. C. Aug.	an Dellin	

Signature of Owner's Representative

AVERY STREET SEWER PERMITS

- 1.) Lots 803 & 807 on Assessor's Plat 130-B, south side Avery St., both erroneously shown on D.P.W. records as being owned by Beatrice Mendes in 1984.
- 2.) Sewer permit #20920 issued to Mendes for "a lot west of Wildwood Road" in 1985. Joint Maintenance Agreement also issued to cover both lots.
- 3.) Ownership record corrected at some time after (2) above.
- 4.) Lot 803 passes thru several changes or ownership, owner Rob't Long builds house, uses permit #20920 for sewer connection.
- 5.) Error and correction listed in (1) and (3) come to light in 1991 when Mendes signifies intent to build on lot 807 using "her" permit (20920)
- 6.) New sewer permit #22067 issued 5/6/91 for lot 803 (to replace #20920) in name of Paul J. Hebert, who was the owner in 1984, and whose name was inserted in record card per (3) above. His name also appears on Joint Maintenance Agreement.
- 7.) Original permit #20920 now to be used by Mendes for lot 807.

Will Banker